Setmana

Hores

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

6-oct.

7-oct.

8-oct.

9-oct.

10-oct.

8 -8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11

11.10-12

12.10-13

13.10-14

13-oct.

14-oct.

15-oct.

8-8.50

9-9.50
10.10- 11
11.10-12
12.10-13
13.10- 14

21-oct.

22-oct.

16-oct.

23-oct.

8-8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11

11.10-12

12.10-13

13.10-14

27-oct.

Analisis

Multidimensional

SOCIOLOGIA

28-oct. |

29-oct.

30-oct.

17-oct.

24-oct.

31-oct.

8-8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11

11.10-12

12.10-13

13.10-14

ACTIVITAT NO PRESENCIAL TUTORADA

3-nov.

4-nov.

5-nov.

6-nov.

7-nov.

8-8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11
11.10-12
12.10-13

13.10-14

SOCIOLOGIA

SOCIOLOGIA

11-nov.

12-nov.

13-nov.

14-nov.

8 -8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11

11.10-12

12.10-13

13.10-14

17-nov.

18-nov.

19-nov.

20-nov.

21-nov.

8 -8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11

11.10-12

12.10-13

13.10-14

ACTIVITAT NO PRESENCIAL TUTORADA

24-nov.

25-nov.

26-nov.

27-nov.

28-nov.

8 -8.50

9-9.50

10.10 - 11
11.10-12
12.10-13
13.10- 14

10

SOCIOLOGIA

SOCIOLOGIA

2-dic.

3-dic.

4-dic.

8 -8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11

11.10-12

12.10-13

13.10-14

ACTIVITAT NO PRESENCIAL TUTORADA

8-8.50
9-9.50
10.10- 11
11.10-12
12.10-13
13.10- 14

11

8-dic.

15-dic.

9-dic.

10-dic.

11-dic.

5-dic.

12-dic.

ENP-avaluacio

SOCIOLOGIA

16-dic.

17-dic.

18-dic.

19-dic.

8-8.50

9-9.50

10.10- 11

11.10-12

12.10-13

13.10-14

An. Multidimensional -
avaluacio

SOCIOLOGIA-avaluacié




	1r trimestre

